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Part number 33 01 241 0030 034

Specification FO CA SCdx-LCdx 2G50/125 OM3, 3.0m

HARTING eCatalogue https://harting.com/33012410030034

Identification

Category System cabling

Element Cable assemblies

Specification Pre-assembled on both sides

Connector 1 SC duplex

Connector 2 LC duplex

Type of cable FO cable

Version

Cable length 3 m

Number of fibres 2

Fiber type 2G50/125 OM3

Technical characteristics

Cable diameter 5.17 mm

Material properties

Colour (cable) Light blue

RoHS compliant with exemption

RoHS exemptions 6(c): Copper alloy containing up to 4 % lead by weight

ELV status compliant with exemption

China RoHS 50

REACH Annex XVII substances Not contained

REACH ANNEX XIV substances Not contained
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Material properties

REACH SVHC substances Yes

REACH SVHC substances Lead

California Proposition 65 substances Yes

California Proposition 65 substances Lead

Commercial data

Packaging size 1

Net weight 28 g

Country of origin Latvia

European customs tariff number 85447000

GTIN 5713140270534

eCl@ss 27061003 Patch cable fiber-optic
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